Week 1

U4-6 GIRLS Sun, Oct 20
U4-6 GIRLS Sun, Oct 20
U4-6 BOYS Sun, Oct 20
U4-6 BOYS Sun, Oct 20
U4-6 BOYS Sun, Oct 20
U4-6 BOYS Sun, Oct 20
U7-9 GIRLS Sun, Oct 20
U7-9 GIRLS Sun, Oct 20
U7-9 BOYS Sun, Oct 20
U7-9 BOYS Sun, Oct 20
U7-9 BOYS Sun, Oct 20
U7-9 BOYS Sun, Oct 20
U7-9 BOYS Sun, Oct 20
U7-9 BOYS Sun, Oct 20
U10-11 BOYS Sun, Oct 20
U10-11 BOYS Sun, Oct 20
U10-11 BOYS Sun, Oct 20
U10-11 BOYS Sun, Oct 20

Sun, Oct 20
Sun, Oct 20
Sun, Oct 20
Sun, Oct 20
Sun, Oct 20

Sun, Oct 20
TEEN GIRLS Sun, Oct 20
TEEN GIRLS Sun, Oct 20

Sun, Oct 20

Sun, Oct 20
Week 2
U4-6 BOYS Sun, Oct 27
U4-6 BOYS Sun, Oct 27
U4-6 GIRLS Sun, Oct 27

8:45am
8:45am
9:30am
9:30am
10:15am
10:15am
11:00am
11:45am
12:30pm
1:15pm
2:00pm
2:45pm
3:30pm
4:15pm

8:30am
9:15am
10:00am
10:45am
11:30am
12:15pm
1:00pm
1:45pm
2:30pm
3:15pm
4:00pm
4:45 PM
5:30 PM
6:15 PM

8:45am
8:45am
9:30am

2024/2025 INDOOR SCHEDULE BY GYM
ALL GAMES AT ADAM SCOTT ON SUNDAYS

Home Team Away Team

U4-6 TRAINING - SEA TURTLES, BUTTERFLIES
U4-6 TRAINING - HAND & STONE SPA PETERBOROUGH, SCHOLARS PETERBOROUGH
U4-6 TRAINING - JELLYFISH, GRASSHOPPERS
U4-6 TRAINING - BOBCAYGEON FOODLAND, LIZARDS
U4-6 TRAINING - BUMBLEBEES, POLAR BEARS
U4-6 TRAINING - PENGUINS, STARFISH

Midas Auto Service Experts vs Dolphins

Dragonflies vs Scholars Peterborough
Sharks vs Tamer Kamar & Associates
Jaguars vs Tigers

Lions vs Panthers

Maple Leaf Dentistry vs Ninjas

Wolves vs Scholars Peterborough
Warriors vs Bears

Owls vs Blue Jays

Eagles vs Electric City Carpentry
Falcons vs Greenwood Excavating
Cardinals vs Hawks

Lightning vs Fireflies

Greenwood Excavating vs Asteroids

Kawartha Orthodontics vs Stingrays

Kawartha Orthodontics vs Comets

Kyle Harrington Desjardins vs Knights

Avalanche vs Flames

Master Mechanic Peterborough South vs Stars

Galaxy vs Chambers Contracting & Roofing
Strikers vs Hurricanes

Blizzards vs Master Mechanic Peterborough North

U4-6 TRAINING - LIZARDS, POLAR BEARS
U4-6 TRAINING - BUMBLEBEES, STARFISH
U4-6 TRAINING - SEA TURTLES, BUTTERFLIES

Gym

Small Gym A
Small Gym B
Small Gym A
Small Gym B
Small Gym A
Small Gym B
Small Gym
Small Gym
Small Gym
Small Gym
Small Gym
Small Gym
Small Gym
Small Gym

Big Gym
Big Gym
Big Gym
Big Gym
Big Gym
Big Gym
Big Gym
Big Gym
Big Gym
Big Gym
Big Gym
Big Gym
Big Gym
Big Gym

Small Gym A
Small Gym B
Small Gym A



U4-6 GIRLS Sun, Oct 27
U4-6 BOYS Sun, Oct 27
U4-6 BOYS Sun, Oct 27
U7-9 GIRLS Sun, Oct 27
U7-9 GIRLS Sun, Oct 27
U7-9 BOYS Sun, Oct 27
U7-9 BOYS Sun, Oct 27
U7-9 BOYS Sun, Oct 27
U7-9 BOYS Sun, Oct 27
U7-9 BOYS Sun, Oct 27
U7-9 BOYS Sun, Oct 27
U10-11 BOYS Sun, Oct 27
U10-11 BOYS Sun, Oct 27
U10-11 BOYS Sun, Oct 27
U10-11 BOYS Sun, Oct 27

Sun, Oct 27

Sun, Oct 27

Sun, Oct 27

Sun, Oct 27
Sun, Oct 27

Sun, Oct 27
TEEN GIRLS Sun, Oct 27
TEEN GIRLS Sun, Oct 27

Sun, Oct 27

Sun, Oct 27
Week 3
U4-6 BOYS Sun, Nov 3
U4-6 BOYS Sun, Nov 3
U4-6 BOYS Sun, Nov 3
U4-6 BOYS Sun, Nov 3
U4-6 GIRLS Sun, Nov 3
U4-6 GIRLS Sun, Nov 3
U7-9 GIRLS Sun, Nov 3
U7-9 GIRLS Sun, Nov 3
U7-9 BOYS Sun, Nov 3
U7-9 BOYS Sun, Nov 3

9:30am
10:15am
10:15am
11:00am
11:45am
12:30pm
1:15pm
2:00pm
2:45pm
3:30pm
4:15pm

8:30am
9:15am
10:00am
10:45am
11:30am
12:15pm
1:00pm
1:45pm
2:30pm
3:15pm
4:00pm
4:45 PM
5:30 PM
6:15 PM

8:45am
8:45am
9:30am
9:30am
10:15am
10:15am
11:00am
11:45am
12:30pm
1:15pm

U4-6 TRAINING - HAND & STONE SPA PETERBOROUGH, SCHOLARS PETERBOROUGH
U4-6 TRAINING - GRASSHOPPERS, BOBCAYGEON FOODLAND
U4-6 TRAINING - JELLYFISH, PENGUINS

Dolphins

Scholars Peterborough
Scholars Peterborough
Bears

Tigers

Panthers

Maple Leaf Dentistry
Ninjas

Greenwood Excavating
Cardinals

Falcons

Eagles

Stingrays

Asteroids

Kawartha Orthodontics

Knights

Comets

Kawartha Orthodontics
Chambers Contracting & Roofing
Stars

Master Mechanic Peterborough North
Hurricanes

VS

VS

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

VS

Vs

VS

Vs

VS

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

VS

'

Vs

Vs

VS

Dragonflies

Midas Auto Service Experts
Tamer Kamar & Associates
Sharks

Warriors

Jaguars

Lions

Wolves

Electric City Carpentry
Blue Jays

Owls

Hawks

Lightning

Fireflies

Greenwood Excavating
Flames

Avalanche

Kyle Harrington Desjardins
Master Mechanic Peterborough South
Galaxy

Strikers

Blizzards

U4-6 TRAINING - BUMBLEES, PENGUINS
U4-6 TRAINING - LIZARDS, JELLYFISH
U4-6 TRAINING - POLAR BEARS, BOBCAYGEON FOODLAND
U4-6 TRAINING - STARFISH, GRASSHOPPERS
U4-6 TRAINING - SEA TURTLES, BUTTERFLIES
U4-6 TRAINING - HAND & STONE SPA PETERBOROUGH, SCHOLARS PETERBOROUGH

Scholars Peterborough
Dragonflies

Tamer Kamar & Associates
Lions

Vs

VS

Vs

Vs

Dolphins

Midas Auto Service Experts
Ninjas

Wolves

Small Gym B
Small Gym A
Small Gym B
Small Gym
Small Gym
Small Gym
Small Gym
Small Gym
Small Gym
Small Gym
Small Gym

Big Gym
Big Gym
Big Gym
Big Gym
Big Gym
Big Gym
Big Gym
Big Gym
Big Gym
Big Gym
Big Gym
Big Gym
Big Gym
Big Gym

Small Gym A
Small Gym B
Small Gym A
Small Gym B
Small Gym A
Small Gym B
Small Gym
Small Gym
Small Gym
Small Gym



U7-9 BOYS
U7-9 BOYS
U7-9 BOYS
U7-9 BOYS

U10-11 BOYS
U10-11 BOYS
U10-11 BOYS
U10-11 BOYS

TEEN GIRLS
TEEN GIRLS

Week 4

U4-6 GIRLS
U4-6 GIRLS
U4-6 BOYS
U4-6 BOYS
U4-6 BOYS
U4-6 BOYS
U7-9 GIRLS
U7-9 GIRLS
U7-9 BOYS
U7-9 BOYS
U7-9 BOYS
U7-9 BOYS
U7-9 BOYS
U7-9 BOYS

U10-11 BOYS
U10-11 BOYS

Sun, Nov 3
Sun, Nov 3
Sun, Nov 3
Sun, Nov 3

Sun, Nov 3
Sun, Nov 3
Sun, Nov 3
Sun, Nov 3
Sun, Nov 3
Sun, Nov 3
Sun, Nov 3
Sun, Nov 3
Sun, Nov 3
Sun, Nov 3
Sun, Nov 3
Sun, Nov 3
Sun, Nov 3
Sun, Nov 3

Sun, Nov 10
Sun, Nov 10
Sun, Nov 10
Sun, Nov 10
Sun, Nov 10
Sun, Nov 10
Sun, Nov 10
Sun, Nov 10
Sun, Nov 10
Sun, Nov 10
Sun, Nov 10
Sun, Nov 10
Sun, Nov 10
Sun, Nov 10

Sun, Nov 10
Sun, Nov 10

2:00pm
2:45pm
3:30pm
4:15pm

8:30am
9:15am
10:00am
10:45am
11:30am
12:15pm
1:00pm
1:45pm
2:30pm
3:15pm
4:00pm
4:45 PM
5:30 PM
6:15 PM

8:45am
8:45am
9:30am
9:30am
10:15am
10:15am
11:00am
11:45am
12:30pm
1:15pm
2:00pm
2:45pm
3:30pm
4:15pm

8:30am
9:15am

Warriors
Bears
Sharks
Jaguars

Eagles

Cardinals

Hawks

Blue Jays

Lightning

Greenwood Excavating

Fireflies

Avalanche

Flames

Kyle Harrington Desjardins
Chambers Contracting & Roofing
Galaxy

Blizzards

Master Mechanic Peterborough North

Butterflies

Scholars Peterborough
Bobcaygeon Foodland
Penguins

Jellyfish

Grasshoppers

Dragonflies

Midas Auto Service Experts
Ninjas

Panthers

Tigers

Wolves

Maple Leaf Dentistry
Tamer Kamar & Associates

Owls
Electric City Carpentry

VS

VS

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

VS

VS

Vs

Vs

VS

Vs

VS

Vs

Vs

Vs

VS

'S

Vs

VS

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

VS

Vs

'

'

Panthers

Tigers

Scholars Peterborough
Maple Leaf Dentistry

Falcons

Owls

Electric City Carpentry
Greenwood Excavating
Asteroids

Stingrays

Kawartha Orthodontics
Knights

Kawartha Orthodontics
Comets

Stars

Master Mechanic Peterborough South
Strikers

Hurricanes

Sea Turtles

Hand & Stone Spa Peterborough
Starfish

Polar Bears
Bumblebees

Lizards

Scholars Peterborough
Dolphins

Scholars Peterborough
Bears

Sharks

Jaguars

Warriors

Lions

Hawks
Blue Jays

Small Gym
Small Gym
Small Gym
Small Gym

Big Gym
Big Gym
Big Gym
Big Gym
Big Gym
Big Gym
Big Gym
Big Gym
Big Gym
Big Gym
Big Gym
Big Gym
Big Gym
Big Gym

Small Gym A
Small Gym B
Small Gym A
Small Gym B
Small Gym A
Small Gym B
Small Gym
Small Gym
Small Gym
Small Gym
Small Gym
Small Gym
Small Gym
Small Gym

Big Gym
Big Gym



U10-11 BOYS
U10-11 BOYS

Week 5

U4-6 BOYS
U4-6 BOYS
U4-6 BOYS
U4-6 BOYS
U4-6 GIRLS
U4-6 GIRLS
U7-9 GIRLS
U7-9 GIRLS
U7-9 BOYS
U7-9 BOYS
U7-9 BOYS
U7-9 BOYS
U7-9 BOYS
U7-9 BOYS

U10-11 BOYS
U10-11 BOYS
U10-11 BOYS
U10-11 BOYS

Sun, Nov 10
Sun, Nov 10
Sun, Nov 10
Sun, Nov 10
Sun, Nov 10
Sun, Nov 10
Sun, Nov 10
Sun, Nov 10
Sun, Nov 10
Sun, Nov 10
Sun, Nov 10
Sun, Nov 10

Sun, Nov 17
Sun, Nov 17
Sun, Nov 17
Sun, Nov 17
Sun, Nov 17
Sun, Nov 17
Sun, Nov 17
Sun, Nov 17
Sun, Nov 17
Sun, Nov 17
Sun, Nov 17
Sun, Nov 17
Sun, Nov 17
Sun, Nov 17

Sun, Nov 17
Sun, Nov 17
Sun, Nov 17
Sun, Nov 17
Sun, Nov 17
Sun, Nov 17
Sun, Nov 17
Sun, Nov 17
Sun, Nov 17

10:00am
10:45am
11:30am
12:15pm
1:00pm
1:45pm
2:30pm
3:15pm
4:00pm
4:45 PM
5:30 PM
6:15 PM

8:45am
8:45am
9:30am
9:30am
10:15am
10:15am
11:00am
11:45am
12:30pm
1:15pm
2:00pm
2:45pm
3:30pm
4:15pm

8:30am
9:15am
10:00am
10:45am
11:30am
12:15pm
1:00pm
1:45pm
2:30pm

Falcons

Greenwood Excavating
Greenwood Excavating
Stingrays

Kawartha Orthodontics
Kyle Harrington Desjardins
Comets

Kawartha Orthodontics
Galaxy

Master Mechanic Peterborough South
Strikers

Blizzards

Polar Bears

Penguins

Starfish

Bobcaygeon Foodland
Hand & Stone Spa Peterborough
Sea Turtles

Dolphins

Scholars Peterborough
Jaguars

Sharks

Warriors

Tigers

Lions

Bears

Electric City Carpentry
Owls

Blue Jays

Hawks

Asteroids

Fireflies

Lightning

Knights

Flames

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
Vs
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
Vs

Vs
VS
Vs
'S
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
VS
'
VS
Vs
Vs
Vs

'
Vs
'
VS
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Cardinals

Eagles

Lightning

Fireflies

Asteroids

Avalanche

Flames

Knights

Chambers Contracting & Roofing
Stars

Hurricanes

Master Mechanic Peterborough North

Jellyfish

Grasshoppers

Lizards

Bumblebees

Butterflies

Scholars Peterborough
Dragonflies

Midas Auto Service Experts
Tamer Kamar & Associates
Ninjas

Wolves

Panthers

Scholars Peterborough
Maple Leaf Dentistry

Cardinals

Greenwood Excavating
Eagles

Falcons

Stingrays

Greenwood Excavating
Kawartha Orthodontics
Comets

Kyle Harrington Desjardins

Big Gym
Big Gym
Big Gym
Big Gym
Big Gym
Big Gym
Big Gym
Big Gym
Big Gym
Big Gym
Big Gym
Big Gym

Small Gym A
Small Gym B
Small Gym A
Small Gym B
Small Gym A
Small Gym B
Small Gym
Small Gym
Small Gym
Small Gym
Small Gym
Small Gym
Small Gym
Small Gym

Big Gym
Big Gym
Big Gym
Big Gym
Big Gym
Big Gym
Big Gym
Big Gym
Big Gym



Week 6

U4-6 GIRLS
U4-6 GIRLS
U4-6 BOYS
U4-6 BOYS
U4-6 BOYS
U4-6 BOYS
U7-9 GIRLS
U7-9 GIRLS
U7-9 BOYS
U7-9 BOYS
U7-9 BOYS
U7-9 BOYS
U7-9 BOYS
U7-9 BOYS

U10-11 BOYS
U10-11 BOYS
U10-11 BOYS
U10-11 BOYS

Sun, Nov 17
Sun, Nov 17
Sun, Nov 17
Sun, Nov 17
Sun, Nov 17

Sun, Nov 24
Sun, Nov 24
Sun, Nov 24
Sun, Nov 24
Sun, Nov 24
Sun, Nov 24
Sun, Nov 24
Sun, Nov 24
Sun, Nov 24
Sun, Nov 24
Sun, Nov 24
Sun, Nov 24
Sun, Nov 24
Sun, Nov 24

Sun, Nov 24
Sun, Nov 24
Sun, Nov 24
Sun, Nov 24
Sun, Nov 24
Sun, Nov 24
Sun, Nov 24
Sun, Nov 24
Sun, Nov 24
Sun, Nov 24
Sun, Nov 24
Sun, Nov 24
Sun, Nov 24
Sun, Nov 24

3:15pm
4:00pm
4:45 PM
5:30 PM
6:15 PM

8:45am
8:45am
9:30am
9:30am
10:15am
10:15am
11:00am
11:45am
12:30pm
1:15pm
2:00pm
2:45pm
3:30pm
4:15pm

8:30am
9:15am
10:00am
10:45am
11:30am
12:15pm
1:00pm
1:45pm
2:30pm
3:15pm
4:00pm
4:45 PM
5:30 PM
6:15 PM

Avalanche

Chambers Contracting & Roofing
Stars

Hurricanes

Master Mechanic Peterborough North

Sea Turtles

Scholars Peterborough
Penguins

Bobcaygeon Foodland
Grasshoppers

Starfish

Dragonflies

Scholars Peterborough
Ninjas

Wolves

Scholars Peterborough
Maple Leaf Dentistry
Tamer Kamar & Associates
Panthers

Blue Jays

Electric City Carpentry
Greenwood Excavating

Owls

Lightning

Kawartha Orthodontics
Greenwood Excavating

Kyle Harrington Desjardins
Kawartha Orthodontics
Avalanche

Galaxy

Chambers Contracting & Roofing
Blizzards

Master Mechanic Peterborough North

Vs
VS
Vs
Vs
Vs

Vs
'S
VS
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
Vs

Vs
'
VS
Vs
VS
VS
Vs
Vs
VS
Vs
Vs
VS
Vs
Vs

Kawartha Orthodontics

Master Mechanic Peterborough South
Galaxy

Blizzards

Strikers

Hand & Stone Spa Peterborough
Butterflies

Lizards

Jellyfish

Bumblebees

Polar Bears

Midas Auto Service Experts
Dolphins

Lions

Bears

Jaguars

Tigers

Warriors

Sharks

Hawks
Falcons
Cardinals
Eagles
Fireflies
Stingrays
Asteroids
Knights
Comets
Flames
Master Mechanic Peterborough South
Stars
Strikers
Hurricanes

Big Gym
Big Gym
Big Gym
Big Gym
Big Gym

Small Gym A
Small Gym B
Small Gym A
Small Gym B
Small Gym A
Small Gym B
Small Gym
Small Gym
Small Gym
Small Gym
Small Gym
Small Gym
Small Gym
Small Gym

Big Gym
Big Gym
Big Gym
Big Gym
Big Gym
Big Gym
Big Gym
Big Gym
Big Gym
Big Gym
Big Gym
Big Gym
Big Gym
Big Gym



Week 7

U4-6 BOYS Sun, Dec 1
U4-6 BOYS Sun, Dec 1
U4-6 GIRLS Sun, Dec 1
U4-6 GIRLS Sun, Dec 1
U4-6 BOYS Sun, Dec 1
U4-6 BOYS Sun, Dec 1
U7-9 GIRLS Sun, Dec 1
U7-9 GIRLS Sun, Dec 1
U7-9 BOYS Sun, Dec 1
U7-9 BOYS Sun, Dec 1
U7-9 BOYS Sun, Dec 1
U7-9 BOYS Sun, Dec 1
U7-9 BOYS Sun, Dec 1
U7-9 BOYS Sun, Dec 1
U10-11 BOYS Sun, Dec 1
U10-11 BOYS Sun, Dec 1
U10-11 BOYS Sun, Dec 1
U10-11 BOYS Sun, Dec 1

Sun, Dec 1
Sun, Dec 1
Sun, Dec 1
Sun, Dec 1
Sun, Dec 1

Sun, Dec 1
TEEN GIRLS Sun, Dec 1
TEEN GIRLS Sun, Dec 1

Sun, Dec 1

Sun, Dec 1
Week 8
U4-6 BOYS Sun, Dec 8
U4-6 BOYS Sun, Dec 8
U4-6 BOYS Sun, Dec 8
U4-6 BOYS Sun, Dec 8
U4-6 GIRLS Sun, Dec 8
U4-6 GIRLS Sun, Dec 8

8:45am
8:45am
9:30am
9:30am
10:15am
10:15am
11:00am
11:45am
12:30pm
1:15pm
2:00pm
2:45pm
3:30pm
4:15pm

8:30am
9:15am
10:00am
10:45am
11:30am
12:15pm
1:00pm
1:45pm
2:30pm
3:15pm
4:00pm
4:45 PM
5:30 PM
6:15 PM

8:45am
8:45am
9:30am
9:30am
10:15am
10:15am

Grasshoppers

Lizards

Butterflies

Scholars Peterborough
Bobcaygeon Foodland
Jellyfish

Midas Auto Service Experts
Dragonflies

Bears

Tigers

Panthers

Warriors

Lions

Jaguars

Eagles

Greenwood Excavating
Electric City Carpentry
Falcons

Asteroids

Stingrays

Kawartha Orthodontics
Knights

Kawartha Orthodontics
Comets

Master Mechanic Peterborough South
Galaxy

Blizzards

Strikers

Jellyfish

Lizards

Penguins

Bumblebees

Hand & Stone Spa Peterborough
Sea Turtles

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

'

'

VS

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

VS

VS

Vs

Vs

VS

Vs

VS

Vs

VS

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

VS

Vs

Vs

Polar Bears

Bumblebees

Sea Turtles

Hand & Stone Spa Peterborough
Penguins

Starfish

Dolphins

Scholars Peterborough
Tamer Kamar & Associates
Wolves

Maple Leaf Dentistry
Scholars Peterborough
Sharks

Ninjas

Cardinals

Hawks

Owls

Blue Jays

Fireflies

Lightning

Greenwood Excavating

Flames

Kyle Harrington Desjardins
Avalanche

Stars

Chambers Contracting & Roofing
Master Mechanic Peterborough North
Hurricanes

Grasshoppers
Bobcaygeon Foodland
Starfish

Polar Bears

Butterflies

Scholars Peterborough

Small Gym A
Small Gym B
Small Gym A
Small Gym B
Small Gym A
Small Gym B
Small Gym
Small Gym
Small Gym
Small Gym
Small Gym
Small Gym
Small Gym
Small Gym

Big Gym
Big Gym
Big Gym
Big Gym
Big Gym
Big Gym
Big Gym
Big Gym
Big Gym
Big Gym
Big Gym
Big Gym
Big Gym
Big Gym

Small Gym A
Small Gym B
Small Gym A
Small Gym B
Small Gym A
Small Gym B



U7-9 GIRLS Sun, Dec 8
U7-9 GIRLS Sun, Dec 8
U7-9 BOYS Sun, Dec 8
U7-9 BOYS Sun, Dec 8
U7-9 BOYS Sun, Dec 8
U7-9 BOYS Sun, Dec 8
U7-9 BOYS Sun, Dec 8
U7-9 BOYS Sun, Dec 8
U10-11 BOYS Sun, Dec 8
U10-11 BOYS Sun, Dec 8
U10-11 BOYS Sun, Dec 8
U10-11 BOYS Sun, Dec 8

Sun, Dec 8
Sun, Dec 8
Sun, Dec 8
Sun, Dec 8
Sun, Dec 8

Sun, Dec 8
TEEN GIRLS Sun, Dec 8
TEEN GIRLS Sun, Dec 8

Sun, Dec 8

Sun, Dec 8
Week 9
U4-6 GIRLS Sun, Dec 15
U4-6 GIRLS Sun, Dec 15
U4-6 BOYS Sun, Dec 15
U4-6 BOYS Sun, Dec 15
U4-6 BOYS Sun, Dec 15
U4-6 BOYS Sun, Dec 15
U7-9 GIRLS Sun, Dec 15
U7-9 GIRLS Sun, Dec 15
U7-9 BOYS Sun, Dec 15
U7-9 BOYS Sun, Dec 15
U7-9 BOYS Sun, Dec 15
U7-9 BOYS Sun, Dec 15
U7-9 BOYS Sun, Dec 15

11:00am
11:45am
12:30pm
1:15pm
2:00pm
2:45pm
3:30pm
4:15pm

8:30am
9:15am
10:00am
10:45am
11:30am
12:15pm
1:00pm
1:45pm
2:30pm
3:15pm
4:00pm
4:45 PM
5:30 PM
6:15 PM

8:45am
8:45am
9:30am
9:30am
10:15am
10:15am
11:00am
11:45am
12:30pm
1:15pm
2:00pm
2:45pm
3:30pm

Scholars Peterborough
Dolphins

Lions

Ninjas

Sharks

Scholars Peterborough
Wolves

Tamer Kamar & Associates

Falcons

Eagles

Owls

Cardinals

Greenwood Excavating

Fireflies

Lightning

Avalanche

Flames

Kyle Harrington Desjardins
Chambers Contracting & Roofing
Stars

Hurricanes

Master Mechanic Peterborough North

Sea Turtles

Scholars Peterborough
Lizards

Bumblebees
Grasshoppers

Jellyfish

Scholars Peterborough
Dragonflies

Bears

Panthers

Warriors

Tigers

Jaguars

Vs

Vs

Vs

VS

Vs

'S

Vs

VS

VS

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

VS

VS

'S

VS

Vs

VS

Vs

VS

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

VS

VS

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

VS

Vs

Vs

Midas Auto Service Experts
Dragonflies

Jaguars

Warriors

Maple Leaf Dentistry

Bears

Panthers

Tigers

Greenwood Excavating
Electric City Carpentry
Blue Jays

Hawks

Stingrays

Kawartha Orthodontics
Asteroids

Knights

Kawartha Orthodontics
Comets

Master Mechanic Peterborough South
Galaxy

Blizzards

Strikers

Hand & Stone Spa Peterborough
Butterflies

Polar Bears

Starfish

Bobcaygeon Foodland
Penguins

Dolphins

Midas Auto Service Experts
Ninjas

Tamer Kamar & Associates
Lions

Scholars Peterborough
Sharks

Small Gym
Small Gym
Small Gym
Small Gym
Small Gym
Small Gym
Small Gym
Small Gym

Big Gym
Big Gym
Big Gym
Big Gym
Big Gym
Big Gym
Big Gym
Big Gym
Big Gym
Big Gym
Big Gym
Big Gym
Big Gym
Big Gym

Small Gym A
Small Gym B
Small Gym A
Small Gym B
Small Gym A
Small Gym B
Small Gym
Small Gym
Small Gym
Small Gym
Small Gym
Small Gym
Small Gym



U7-9 BOYS

U10-11 BOYS
U10-11 BOYS
U10-11 BOYS
U10-11 BOYS

TEEN GIRLS
TEEN GIRLS

Week 10

U4-6 GIRLS
U4-6 GIRLS
U4-6 BOYS
U4-6 BOYS
U4-6 BOYS
U4-6 BOYS
U7-9 GIRLS
U7-9 GIRLS
U7-9 BOYS
U7-9 BOYS
U7-9 BOYS
U7-9 BOYS
U7-9 BOYS
U7-9 BOYS

U10-11 BOYS
U10-11 BOYS
U10-11 BOYS

Sun, Dec 15

Sun, Dec 15
Sun, Dec 15
Sun, Dec 15
Sun, Dec 15
Sun, Dec 15
Sun, Dec 15
Sun, Dec 15
Sun, Dec 15
Sun, Dec 15
Sun, Dec 15
Sun, Dec 15
Sun, Dec 15
Sun, Dec 15
Sun, Dec 15

Sun, Jan 12
Sun, Jan 12
Sun, Jan 12
Sun, Jan 12
Sun, Jan 12
Sun, Jan 12
Sun, Jan 12
Sun, Jan 12
Sun, Jan 12
Sun, Jan 12
Sun, Jan 12
Sun, Jan 12
Sun, Jan 12
Sun, Jan 12

Sun, Jan 12
Sun, Jan 12
Sun, Jan 12

4:15pm

8:30am
9:15am
10:00am
10:45am
11:30am
12:15pm
1:00pm
1:45pm
2:30pm
3:15pm
4:00pm
4:45 PM
5:30 PM
6:15 PM

Maple Leaf Dentistry

Eagles

Cardinals

Greenwood Excavating

Falcons

Greenwood Excavating
Stingrays

Kawartha Orthodontics

Kyle Harrington Desjardins
Comets

Kawartha Orthodontics
Chambers Contracting & Roofing
Galaxy

Master Mechanic Peterborough North
Blizzards

VS

Vs

Vs

VS

VS

Vs

Vs

VS

Vs

Vs

VS

VS

Vs

Vs

VS

Wolves

Hawks

Blue Jays

Electric City Carpentry
Owls

Lightning

Fireflies

Asteroids

Avalanche

Flames

Knights

Stars

Master Mechanic Peterborough South
Hurricanes

Strikers

NO GAMES DECEMBER 22ND, DECEMBER 29TH, JANUARY 5TH

8:45am
8:45am
9:30am
9:30am
10:15am
10:15am
11:00am
11:45am
12:30pm
1:15pm
2:00pm
2:45pm
3:30pm
4:15pm

8:30am
9:15am
10:00am

Butterflies

Scholars Peterborough
Bumblebees

Lizards

Polar Bears

Starfish

Dragonflies

Midas Auto Service Experts
Ninjas

Lions

Scholars Peterborough
Tamer Kamar & Associates
Sharks

Jaguars

Cardinals
Eagles
Hawks

Vs

Vs

VS

Vs

Vs

Vs

VS

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Sea Turtles

Hand & Stone Spa Peterborough
Penguins

Jellyfish

Bobcaygeon Foodland
Grasshoppers
Scholars Peterborough
Dolphins

Tigers

Bears

Panthers

Maple Leaf Dentistry
Wolves

Warriors

Owls
Falcons
Electric City Carpentry

Small Gym

Big Gym
Big Gym
Big Gym
Big Gym
Big Gym
Big Gym
Big Gym
Big Gym
Big Gym
Big Gym
Big Gym
Big Gym
Big Gym
Big Gym

Small Gym A
Small Gym B
Small Gym A
Small Gym B
Small Gym A
Small Gym B
Small Gym
Small Gym
Small Gym
Small Gym
Small Gym
Small Gym
Small Gym
Small Gym

Big Gym
Big Gym
Big Gym



U10-11 BOYS

Sun, Jan 12
Sun, Jan 12
Sun, Jan 12
Sun, Jan 12
Sun, Jan 12
Sun, Jan 12
Sun, Jan 12
Sun, Jan 12
Sun, Jan 12
Sun, Jan 12

Sun, Jan 12
Week 11
U4-6 BOYS Sun, Jan 19
U4-6 BOYS Sun, Jan 19
U4-6 BOYS Sun, Jan 19
U4-6 BOYS Sun, Jan 19
U4-6 GIRLS Sun, Jan 19
U4-6 GIRLS Sun, Jan 19
U7-9 GIRLS Sun, Jan 19
U7-9 GIRLS Sun, Jan 19
U7-9 BOYS Sun, Jan 19
U7-9 BOYS Sun, Jan 19
U7-9 BOYS Sun, Jan 19
U7-9 BOYS Sun, Jan 19
U7-9 BOYS Sun, Jan 19
U7-9 BOYS Sun, Jan 19
U10-11 BOYS Sun, Jan 19
U10-11 BOYS Sun, Jan 19
U10-11 BOYS Sun, Jan 19
U10-11 BOYS Sun, Jan 19

Sun, Jan 19
Sun, Jan 19
Sun, Jan 19
Sun, Jan 19
Sun, Jan 19
Sun, Jan 19

10:45am
11:30am
12:15pm
1:00pm
1:45pm
2:30pm
3:15pm
4:00pm
4:45 PM
5:30 PM
6:15 PM

8:45am
8:45am
9:30am
9:30am
10:15am
10:15am
11:00am
11:45am
12:30pm
1:15pm
2:00pm
2:45pm
3:30pm
4:15pm

8:30am
9:15am
10:00am
10:45am
11:30am
12:15pm
1:00pm
1:45pm
2:30pm
3:15pm

Blue Jays
Fireflies
Lightning
Asteroids
Knights
Avalanche
Flames
Galaxy
Master Mechanic Peterborough South
Strikers
Blizzards

Bobcaygeon Foodland
Jellyfish

Penguins
Grasshoppers

Hand & Stone Spa Peterborough
Sea Turtles

Dolphins

Scholars Peterborough
Wolves

Maple Leaf Dentistry
Panthers

Warriors

Bears

Tigers

Electric City Carpentry
Owls

Falcons

Greenwood Excavating
Lightning

Greenwood Excavating
Kawartha Orthodontics
Kyle Harrington Desjardins
Kawartha Orthodontics
Avalanche

Vs
Vs
Vs
VS
Vs
Vs
VS
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs

Vs
VS
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
VS
VS
Vs
Vs
Vs

VS
Vs
Vs
VS
Vs
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
VS

Greenwood Excavating
Greenwood Excavating
Kawartha Orthodontics
Stingrays

Comets

Kawartha Orthodontics

Kyle Harrington Desjardins
Chambers Contracting & Roofing
Stars

Hurricanes

Master Mechanic Peterborough North

Starfish

Bumblebees

Polar Bears

Lizards

Butterflies

Scholars Peterborough
Dragonflies

Midas Auto Service Experts
Tamer Kamar & Associates
Scholars Peterborough
Ninjas

Sharks

Jaguars

Lions

Blue Jays
Hawks
Cardinals
Eagles
Fireflies
Asteroids
Stingrays
Knights
Comets
Flames

Big Gym
Big Gym
Big Gym
Big Gym
Big Gym
Big Gym
Big Gym
Big Gym
Big Gym
Big Gym
Big Gym

Small Gym A
Small Gym B
Small Gym A
Small Gym B
Small Gym A
Small Gym B
Small Gym
Small Gym
Small Gym
Small Gym
Small Gym
Small Gym
Small Gym
Small Gym

Big Gym
Big Gym
Big Gym
Big Gym
Big Gym
Big Gym
Big Gym
Big Gym
Big Gym
Big Gym



Sun, Jan 19 4:00pm Stars vs Galaxy Big Gym
Sun, Jan 19 4:45 PM Chambers Contracting & Roofing vs Master Mechanic Peterborough South Big Gym
Sun, Jan 19 5:30 PM Master Mechanic Peterborough North vs Strikers Big Gym

Sun, Jan 19 6:15 PM Hurricanes vs Blizzards Big Gym
Week 12
U4-6 BOYS Sun, Jan 26 8:45am Polar Bears vs Jellyfish Small Gym A
U4-6 BOYS Sun, Jan 26 8:45am Penguins vs Grasshoppers Small Gym B
U4-6 GIRLS Sun, Jan 26 9:30am Sea Turtles vs Hand & Stone Spa Peterborough Small Gym A
U4-6 GIRLS Sun, Jan 26 9:30am Scholars Peterborough vs Butterflies Small Gym B
U4-6 BOYS Sun, Jan 26 10:15am Starfish vs Lizards Small Gym A
U4-6 BOYS Sun, Jan 26 10:15am Bobcaygeon Foodland vs Bumblebees Small Gym B
U7-9 GIRLS Sun, Jan 26 11:00am Scholars Peterborough vs Dolphins Small Gym
U7-9 GIRLS Sun, Jan 26 11:45am Dragonflies vs Midas Auto Service Experts Small Gym
U7-9 BOYS Sun, Jan 26 12:30pm Warriors vs Bears Small Gym
U7-9 BOYS Sun, Jan 26 1:15pm Jaguars vs Tigers Small Gym
U7-9 BOYS Sun, Jan 26 2:00pm Lions vs Panthers Small Gym
U7-9 BOYS Sun, Jan 26 2:45pm Maple Leaf Dentistry vs Ninjas Small Gym
U7-9 BOYS Sun, Jan 26 3:30pm Wolves vs Scholars Peterborough Small Gym
U7-9 BOYS Sun, Jan 26 4:15pm Sharks vs Tamer Kamar & Associates Small Gym
U10-11 BOYS Sun, Jan 26 8:30am Hawks vs Falcons Big Gym
U10-11 BOYS Sun, Jan 26 9:15am Owls vs Greenwood Excavating Big Gym
U10-11 BOYS Sun, Jan 26 10:00am Blue Jays vs Eagles Big Gym
U10-11 BOYS Sun, Jan 26 10:45am Electric City Carpentry vs Cardinals Big Gym

Sun, Jan 26 11:30am Asteroids vs Fireflies Big Gym
Sun, Jan 26 12:15pm Stingrays vs Lightning Big Gym
Sun, Jan 26 1:00pm Kawartha Orthodontics vs Greenwood Excavating Big Gym
Sun, Jan 26 1:45pm
Sun, Jan 26 2:30pm
Sun, Jan 26 3:15pm
Sun, Jan 26 4:00pm Galaxy vs Master Mechanic Peterborough South Big Gym
Sun, Jan 26 4:45 PM Chambers Contracting & Roofing vs Stars Big Gym
Sun, Jan 26 5:30 PM Blizzards vs Strikers Big Gym
Sun, Jan 26 6:15 PM Master Mechanic Peterborough North vs Hurricanes Big Gym

Big Gym
Big Gym

Big Gym

Week 13
U4-6 GIRLS Sun, Feb 2 8:45am Butterflies vs Sea Turtles Small Gym A



U4-6 GIRLS
U4-6 BOYS
U4-6 BOYS
U4-6 BOYS
U4-6 BOYS
U7-9 GIRLS
U7-9 GIRLS
U7-9 BOYS
U7-9 BOYS
U7-9 BOYS
U7-9 BOYS
U7-9 BOYS
U7-9 BOYS

U10-11 BOYS
U10-11 BOYS
U10-11 BOYS
U10-11 BOYS

Week 14

U4-6 BOYS
U4-6 BOYS
U4-6 BOYS
U4-6 BOYS
U4-6 GIRLS
U4-6 GIRLS
U7-9 GIRLS
U7-9 GIRLS

Sun, Feb 2
Sun, Feb 2
Sun, Feb 2
Sun, Feb 2
Sun, Feb 2
Sun, Feb 2
Sun, Feb 2
Sun, Feb 2
Sun, Feb 2
Sun, Feb 2
Sun, Feb 2
Sun, Feb 2
Sun, Feb 2

Sun, Feb 2
Sun, Feb 2
Sun, Feb 2
Sun, Feb 2
Sun, Feb 2
Sun, Feb 2
Sun, Feb 2
Sun, Feb 2
Sun, Feb 2
Sun, Feb 2
Sun, Feb 2
Sun, Feb 2
Sun, Feb 2
Sun, Feb 2

Sun, Feb 9
Sun, Feb 9
Sun, Feb 9
Sun, Feb 9
Sun, Feb 9
Sun, Feb 9
Sun, Feb 9
Sun, Feb 9

8:45am
9:30am
9:30am
10:15am
10:15am
11:00am
11:45am
12:30pm
1:15pm
2:00pm
2:45pm
3:30pm
4:15pm

8:30am
9:15am
10:00am
10:45am
11:30am
12:15pm
1:00pm
1:45pm
2:30pm
3:15pm
4:00pm
4:45 PM
5:30 PM
6:15 PM

8:45am
8:45am
9:30am
9:30am
10:15am
10:15am
11:00am
11:45am

Scholars Peterborough
Penguins

Bobcaygeon Foodland
Grasshoppers

Starfish

Midas Auto Service Experts
Dragonflies

Scholars Peterborough
Bears

Tigers

Panthers

Maple Leaf Dentistry
Ninjas

Owls

Electric City Carpentry
Greenwood Excavating
Blue Jays

Lightning

Fireflies

Greenwood Excavating

Jellyfish
Lizards

Bobcaygeon Foodland
Grasshoppers

Hand & Stone Spa Peterborough
Sea Turtles

Scholars Peterborough

Dolphins

Vs
Vs
Vs
VS
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
VS
Vs
Vs

Hand & Stone Spa Peterborough
Lizards

Jellyfish

Bumblebees

Polar Bears

Dolphins

Scholars Peterborough
Tamer Kamar & Associates
Sharks

Warriors

Jaguars

Lions

Wolves

Eagles
Falcons
Cardinals

Hawks

Asteroids

Kawartha Orthodontics
Stingrays

Starfish

Bumblebees

Penguins

Polar Bears

Butterflies

Scholars Peterborough
Midas Auto Service Experts
Dragonflies

Small Gym B
Small Gym A
Small Gym B
Small Gym A
Small Gym B
Small Gym
Small Gym
Small Gym
Small Gym
Small Gym
Small Gym
Small Gym
Small Gym

Big Gym
Big Gym
Big Gym
Big Gym
Big Gym
Big Gym
Big Gym
Big Gym
Big Gym
Big Gym
Big Gym
Big Gym
Big Gym
Big Gym

Small Gym A
Small Gym B
Small Gym A
Small Gym B
Small Gym A
Small Gym B
Small Gym

Small Gym



U7-9 BOYS
U7-9 BOYS
U7-9 BOYS
U7-9 BOYS
U7-9 BOYS
U7-9 BOYS

U10-11 BOYS
U10-11 BOYS
U10-11 BOYS
U10-11 BOYS

Sun, Feb 9
Sun, Feb 9
Sun, Feb 9
Sun, Feb 9
Sun, Feb 9
Sun, Feb 9

Sun, Feb 9
Sun, Feb 9
Sun, Feb 9
Sun, Feb 9
Sun, Feb 9
Sun, Feb 9
Sun, Feb 9
Sun, Feb 9
Sun, Feb 9
Sun, Feb 9
Sun, Feb 9
Sun, Feb 9
Sun, Feb 9
Sun, Feb 9

12:30pm
1:15pm
2:00pm
2:45pm
3:30pm
4:15pm

8:30am
9:15am
10:00am
10:45am
11:30am
12:15pm
1:00pm
1:45pm
2:30pm
3:15pm
4:00pm
4:45 PM
5:30 PM
6:15 PM

Tamer Kamar & Associates

Lions
Warriors
Bears
Sharks
Jaguars

Greenwood Excavating
Eagles

Electric City Carpentry
Falcons

Greenwood Excavating

Stingrays
Kawartha Orthodontics

VS
'
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs

VS
VS
'
Vs
Vs
Vs
VS

Ninjas

Wolves

Panthers

Tigers

Scholars Peterborough
Maple Leaf Dentistry

Hawks
Cardinals
Owls
Blue Jays
Lightning
Fireflies
Asteroids

Small Gym
Small Gym
Small Gym
Small Gym
Small Gym
Small Gym

Big Gym
Big Gym
Big Gym
Big Gym
Big Gym
Big Gym
Big Gym
Big Gym
Big Gym
Big Gym
Big Gym
Big Gym
Big Gym
Big Gym






